

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
	PART 1 - SITE WORK										
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 382,000.00	\$ 382,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00
2	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO RECORDING	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 5,020.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL										
	INLET PROTECTION - TYPE B	EA	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
	INLET PROTECTION - TYPE C	EA	50	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
	SILT FENCE OR STRAW WATTLES	LF	320	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 960.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LS	1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
5	TREE REMOVAL										
	6 TO 15 IN DIA	IN DIA	8	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
	OVER 15 IN DIA	IN DIA	20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	STORM SEWER (OPEN CUT)										
	12-IN RCP W/ GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	108	\$ 66.00	\$ 7,128.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 13,176.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	STORM MANHOLE - 4 FT DIA	EA	2	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	CATCH BASIN - 2-FT X 3-FT	EA	1	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
9	TEMPORARY AGGREGATE	TON	200	\$ 18.30	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	TEMPORARY HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	15000	\$ 18.70	\$ 280,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 345,000.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
11	LAWN RESTORATION										
	SEEDING	SY	1100	\$ 8.40	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00
	SOD	SY	1100	\$ 14.30	\$ 15,730.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,000.00
12	WETLAND RESTORATION	SY	50	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
13	TREE REPLACEMENT - 2.5 IN DIA	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
14	LANDSCAPE WATERING	MGAL	100	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 27,500.00
15	TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING										
	BUSINESS SIGN AND POST	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
	CLASS III BARRICADE	EA	6	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
16	SOIL TESTS FOR CONTAMINANTS	EA	5	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	CONTAMINATED WASTE DISPOSAL	CY	100	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
	TOTAL PART 1 - SITE WORK				\$ 529,398.00		\$ 495,420.00		\$ 773,226.00		\$ 856,610.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
	PART 2 - SANITARY SEWER										
18	SANITARY SEWER RELAY (OPEN CUT)										
	8-IN PVC (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	767	\$ 200.00	\$ 153,400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 122,720.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 108,914.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 164,905.00
	8-IN PVC (12 to 16 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	592	\$ 210.00	\$ 124,320.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 112,480.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 94,720.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 266,400.00
	10-IN PVC (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	2357	\$ 150.00	\$ 353,550.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 391,262.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 374,763.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 648,175.00
	10-IN PVC (12 to 16 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	593	\$ 220.00	\$ 130,460.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 148,250.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 153,587.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 213,480.00
	10-IN PVC (16 to 20 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	242	\$ 365.00	\$ 88,330.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 84,700.00	\$ 329.00	\$ 79,618.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 116,160.00
	12-IN PVC (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	57	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 9,690.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 8,436.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 21,375.00
	15-IN PVC (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	911	\$ 170.00	\$ 154,870.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 168,535.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 140,294.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 200,420.00
	18-IN PVC (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	5	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
	24-IN PVC (12 to 16 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	80	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 346.00	\$ 27,680.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 104,000.00
	24-IN PVC (16 to 20 FEET DEEP)										
	W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	246	\$ 450.00	\$ 110,700.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 113,160.00	\$ 453.00	\$ 111,438.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 105,780.00
19	SANITARY SEWER RIVER CROSSING (OPEN CUT)										
	10-IN "CERTA LOK"	LF	246	\$ 400.00	\$ 98,400.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 136,530.00	\$ 326.00	\$ 80,196.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 216,480.00
20	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CY	100	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
21	BUILDING SERVICE BRANCH FITTING										
	8-IN X 4-IN PVC	EA	5	\$ 110.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00
	8-IN X 6-IN PVC	EA	11	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 880.00
	10-IN X 4-IN PVC	EA	19	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,660.00
	10-IN X 6-IN PVC	EA	21	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 5,355.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,940.00
	15-IN X 4-IN PVC	EA	3	\$ 290.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00
	15-IN X 6-IN PVC	EA	12	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,900.00
	24-IN X 4-IN PVC	EA	2	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
22	BUILDING SERVICE LINES										
	4-IN PVC	LF	900	\$ 104.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 119,700.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 247,500.00
	6-IN PVC	LF	1500	\$ 105.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 202,500.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 412,500.00
23	BUILDING SERVICE RISER PIPE	VF	100	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
24	TELEVISIONING OF EXISTING SANITARY SEWERS										
	TO LOCATE SERVICE CONNECTIONS	LF	6091	\$ 1.40	\$ 8,527.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,091.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 13,704.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,455.00
25	TELEVISIONING OF NEW SANITARY SEWER FOR										
	FINAL INSPECTION	LF	8431	\$ 1.55	\$ 13,068.05	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,431.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 23,185.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 42,155.00
26	SANITARY MANHOLES										
	4-FT DIA (4 to 8 FEET DEEP)	EA	1	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,945.00	\$ 3,945.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	4-FT DIA (8 to 12 FEET DEEP)	EA	17	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 93,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 4,655.00	\$ 79,135.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 73,100.00
	4-FT DIA (12 to 16 FEET DEEP)	EA	10	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 6,190.00	\$ 61,900.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
	4-FT DIA (16 to 20 FEET DEEP)	EA	4	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 32,480.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
27	SANITARY MANHOLE DROP CONNECTION										
	8-IN	VF	5	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
	10-IN	VF	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
	24-IN	VF	8	\$ 950.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5,255.00	\$ 42,040.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 12,800.00
28	BOLTED GASKETED COVER	EA	2	\$ 445.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 1,660.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
29	CHIMNEY SEAL INSTALLATION	EA	5	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 4,925.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
30	PERMANENT HMA TRENCH PATCH	SY	200	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
31	SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM ABANDONMENT										
	EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	EA	14	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,565.00	\$ 21,910.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00
	EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLES	EA	6	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 5,910.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00
	TOTAL PART 2 - SANITARY SEWER			\$ 1,798,855.45		\$ 1,900,949.00		\$ 1,774,831.00		\$ 3,004,590.00	
	PART 3 - WATER MAIN										
32	WATER MAIN (OPEN CUT)										
	4-IN W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	46	\$ 140.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,290.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 59,800.00
	6-IN W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	50	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 46,000.00
	6-IN RJT W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	750	\$ 131.00	\$ 98,250.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 113,250.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150,000.00
	8-IN W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	4125	\$ 76.00	\$ 313,500.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 486,750.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 445,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 742,500.00
	8-IN RJT W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	905	\$ 82.00	\$ 74,210.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 122,175.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 129,415.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 208,150.00
	12-IN W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	2505	\$ 90.00	\$ 225,450.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 338,175.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 295,590.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 475,950.00
	12-IN RJT W/GRANULAR BACKFILL	LF	341	\$ 98.00	\$ 33,418.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 52,855.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 65,813.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 102,300.00
33	WATER MAIN RIVER CROSSING (OPEN CUT)										
	8-IN I.D. HDPE	LF	567	\$ 185.00	\$ 104,895.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 170,100.00	\$ 237.00	\$ 134,379.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 136,080.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
34	GATE VALVE AND BOX										
	6-IN	EA	17	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 19,720.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 18,700.00
	8-IN	EA	38	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 55,100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 64,220.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 57,000.00
	12-IN	EA	11	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 30,525.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 29,700.00
35	VALVE VAULT										
	4-FT	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,715.00	\$ 6,715.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
36	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	27	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 121,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 127,575.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 113,400.00
37	FIRE HYDRANT BARREL EXTENSION	VF	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 815.00	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00
38	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION										
	1-IN	EA	81	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 67,230.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 28,350.00
	1.25-IN	EA	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 955.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 470.00
	1.5-IN	EA	3	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
	2-IN	EA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 1,445.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
39	WATER SERVICE PIPE										
	1-IN C.T.S. HDPE	LF	2175	\$ 54.00	\$ 117,450.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 221,850.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 180,525.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 348,000.00
	1.25-IN C.T.S HDPE	LF	30	\$ 54.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00
	1.5-IN C.T.S HDPE	LF	120	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 9,960.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,000.00
	2-IN C.T.S HDPE	LF	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 13,200.00

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
40	CONNECT TO WATER MAIN (PRESSURE)										
	6-IN	EA	2	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 8,970.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
41	CONNECT TO WATER MAIN (NON-PRESSURE)										
	4-IN	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 5,960.00	\$ 2,335.00	\$ 9,340.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
	6-IN	EA	9	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 2,410.00	\$ 21,690.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
	8-IN	EA	4	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 12,180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18,000.00
	12-IN	EA	1	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,965.00	\$ 3,965.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
42	PIPE INSULATION	SF	50	\$ 4.50	\$ 225.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00
43	ABANDONMENT OF EXISTING WATER MAINS AND APPURTENANCES										
	PLUGGING EXISTING WATER MAINS - 6 IN	EA	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,565.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
	FILL W/ CELLULAR GROUT	CY	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
	SALVAGE FIRE HYDRANT	EA	19	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 13,490.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,500.00
	REMOVE VALVE BOX	EA	11	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00
	ABANDON VALVE VAULT	EA	18	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 17,730.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
	TOTAL PART 3 - WATER MAIN			\$ 1,374,058.00		\$ 1,911,725.00		\$ 1,781,297.00		\$ 2,704,250.00	

				Dorner, Inc.		Globe Contractors, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp.		Super Excavators, Inc.	
				Luxemburg, WI		Pewaukee, WI		Burlington, WI		Menomonee Falls, WI	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
PART 4 - S. RIVER STREET RESURFACING											
44	ASPHALTIC SURFACE REMOVAL (COLD MILLING)	SY	3500	\$ 3.25	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,500.00
45	BASE REPAIR - AGGREGATE	TON	300	\$ 18.50	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00
46	PCC CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND										
47	REPLACEMENT	LF	125	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00
48	PCC SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SF	150	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00
49	FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED	EA	6	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 4,470.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
50	HOT MIX ASPHALT										
	3 LT 2.25-IN LOWER LAYER	TON	450	\$ 67.80	\$ 30,510.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 31,050.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,500.00
	4 LT 1.75-IN UPPER LAYER	TON	350	\$ 71.00	\$ 24,850.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,250.00
TOTAL PART 4 - S. RIVER STREET RESURFACING				\$ 88,560.00		\$ 81,350.00		\$ 92,895.00		\$ 90,675.00	
TOTAL PARTS 1 THROUGH 4				\$ 3,790,871.45		\$ 4,389,444.00		\$ 4,422,249.00		\$ 6,656,125.00	